ABVN

COMPETITIONS 2024 - 2025

Compétitions par 2

Div.Ligue

Finale de Ligue

FN

DL Open

DL Mixte

Sadaka S - ( De Cassin )
Petit D + Surget T
Dubouilh A - ( Faure M)
Moreau M + Robert Y

Robert Y - ( Danchaud M)
Sadaka S - ( Noyer E)
Fonds Blet M - ( Fourgeot P )

6° /27

90
16°
21°

18-janv

EXPERT

Finale de Comité

FL

FN

Open

Mixte

Sénior Open

Sénior Mixte

Robert AM-(Danchaud M)

Brossial G - Germinet MM
Demay H - ( Huguet P)
Voisinet M-Cauqui F
Freland D - Laurent JY
Moreau C - Durrieu A
Foffano A et ( Val)

Germain P - Pichavant M
Robin R - Reault H
Cozien D - Vaisse Vic D

Guillemet E - ( Marié M)
Demay H - ( Floquet B )
Freland M et D
Pichavant M - Germain P
Foffano A et ( Valérie)

Laurent JY - Freland D
Dubouilh A - F Dufau D
Fonds-Blet M - Noyer E
Cauqui F - Voisinet M
Moreau M - Robert Y
Sadaka S - Petit D
Moreau C - Durrieu A
Reault H - Robin R

Sadaka S - Billet

Cauqui F- Voisinet M
Dubouilh A - Fonds-Blet M
Noyer E- Vaisse_Vic D
Robert Y - Danchaud M
Reault H - Robin R

17°

/39

4°

9°
13°
17°
21°

27°
29°
32°

/32

2 fev

10°
13°
22°
38°
42°

/42

30° /44
28°

6 fév.

5 fév.




PERFORM.

Qualifications

FC FL FN
Open Cotillon B - Soulis G 7° > F
Moreau D - Vries De C 9° > 39°
Piguet M - Menard N 10° > 8 > 20° /
Ego A - Gobin S 11° > 15° > 44°
Aucout. C - Hymbert P 14° / 44 / 44
/24
Sénior Open |Piquet M - Menard N 5° > 17°/40 F 6-févr.
Ego A - Gobin S 11°
Moreau D - Vries De C 17°
Bureau P - Soulis G 19°
Thomas F - ( Brunet M) 21°
Hymbert P - Moore C 23°
Carteaux L - Guillot A 25° /26
Sénior Mixte |[GobinS-Ego A 4° 7° > 5 fév.
Menard N - Piquet M 6° > 8° > F
Thomas F- Durrieu A 8° 4° >
/33 /40




ABVN COMPETITIONS 2024 - 2025
Compétitions par 4
Div.Ligue Finale de Ligue FN
Open MOREAU M - Guillemet E - Petit D 8 mars
Queste P - Robert Y + Surget T
EXPERT FINALE DE COMITE FL FN
Open 23-mars
Mixte SADAKA S - Petit D -Noyer E + 3 5° |> 7° /
MOREAU M et C - Robert Y et AM 7° | > 10°
Guillemet E - ( Marié M) /18
CAUQUI F + Voisinet M, Reault H, Robin R 8°
( Nermond x2)
( CASSE MT ) + Germain P,Pichavant M +3 10°
(LOPEZ) - Dubouilh A+ 4 13°
( FLOQUET B ) + Demay H, Foffanox2, ( Huguet P 16°
FRELAND D et M, Brossial G, Germinet MM 19°
Laurent JY + ( Parfait M)
/24
PERFORM. Qualification FC FL FN
Mixte Poule 2
EGO A - Gobin S - Menard N - Thomas F
- Durrieu A - Piquet M 1°/6 > 6°/22(17°/22 /
LECUYER Z - Aucouturier Ch
Hymbert P - Moreau D 4°
CARTEAUXL - Beressi N - Billard JP
Guillot A 5°
Dames MENARD N + Gobin S, Freland M 1°/ 13 |4°/ 18 /
Carteaux L + ( Carteau M, Bruere
T. de France Poules FC FL FN

PIQUET M - Menard N
Gobin S -Ego A
REAULT H- RobinR + 4




ABVN

INTER-CLUB

Div. 1

Finale de Comité

FL

FN

MOREAU M - Petit D, Sadaka S, Robert Y 23 fev.
Queste P, SurgetT

DEMAY H - Foffano AetV -
+ ( Floquet B)

Div. 2

Demi-Finale de Comité

FC

FL

FN

MOREAU CL - Fonds Blet M, Dubouilh A
Germain P, Freland D, Laurent JY

ROBIN R - Brossial G, Germinet MM,
Freland M, Cozien D, Vaisse Vic D

6° >
/12

Div. 3

Finale de secteur

FC

FL

FN

PIQUET M - Gobin S- Menard N-Ego A 4°/14 >

HYMBERT P - Aucouturier C, Vries De C, 6°
Moreau D, Durrieu A, Thomas F

GUILLOT A - Beressi N, Carteaux L, 10°
Billard JP, Moore C

DIV. 4

Qualification

FC

FL

FN

SOULIS G - Bureau P, Pignot B, 23 fev.
Cotillon B, Lecuyer Z

Div. 5

Qualif. en poules

FC

FN

SOULIS A - Begat C, Poitrenaud M
Cotillon D, Le Gargasson JF, Pillot J, Vignon D

WARDAVOIR M - Bellenger P, Gaschet B et N
Paquignon C, Daugeron J, Guilbault A

04-mai




